



# Hilton Metal Forging Ltd. <sup>TM</sup>

GOVT. RECOGNIZED EXPORT HOUSE

CIN : L 28900 MH 2005 PLC 154986

**CORPORATE OFFICE :**  
701, PALMSRING, PALMCOURT COMPLEX,  
LINK ROAD, MALAD (WEST),  
MUMBAI - 400 064.



Certificate : 44 100 021868-E3



**TÜVRheinland®**  
Precisely Right.

**TEL. : 91 - 22- 4042 6565**  
**FAX : 91 - 22 - 4042 6566**  
**E-MAIL : info@hiltonmetal.com**  
**VISIT US AT : www.hiltonmetal.com**

Date: 16<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

<b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 <b>Script Code: 532847</b>	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400051 <b>Script Code: HILTON</b>
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015**

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements published in Free Press Journal (English Edition) and in Navshakti (Marathi Edition) on 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 for announcement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,

For HILTON METAL FORGING LIMITED

  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Yuvraj Malhotra

DIN:00225156

*Encl: As above*

**RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L51901MH1995PLC331822

Registered Office: B-001 & B-002, Ground Floor, Antop Hill Warehouse Complex Ltd, Bakat Ali Naka, Salt Pan Road, Wadala (E), Mumbai-400037, Maharashtra  
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Sugar House, 59/65, Kazi Sajjad Street, Masjid West, Mumbai-400 003, Maharashtra

**Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results		Consolidated Results	
		Quarters Ended		Quarters Ended	
		30-Jun-2021	30-Jun-2020	31-Mar-2021	31-Mar-2021
1	Total Income from operations	1,723.38	2,125.86	1,723.55	2,125.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.89)	2.81	281.94	0.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.89)	2.81	281.94	0.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.59)	2.86	192.07	1.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	90.15	-
6	Equity Share Capital	698.50	698.50	698.50	698.50
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet)	-	-	-	(6.01)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
9	Basic	(0.35)	0.04	2.75	(0.36)
10	Diluted	(0.35)	0.04	2.75	(0.36)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://rrmetalmakers.com).  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on August 11, 2021.  
3. The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For RR Metalmakers India Limited  
Virat S Shah  
Chairman, DIN- 00764118

Mumbai, 11/08/2021

**DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED**  
Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
Tel. No.: 022-2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Fax No.: 022-2204 1643  
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	0	0	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	59.86	13.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	59.53	13.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	59.53	13.68
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	52.80	110.55	68.39
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	3.84	11.91	2.74
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.06.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).  
2. The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2021.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12.08.2021

For Devinsu Trading Limited  
Sd/-  
Director

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

This is to inform the general public that Original Share certificate no 72, Distinctive Nos from 336 to 340 of Shri M V Hattangady, a member of Miraway Co-op Hsg. Society having address at Sitadevi Temple road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400016 have been lost/misplaced. The nominee of the member of the society has applied for the duplicate shares.

The Society hereby invites claims and objections from claimants/objector or objectors for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objectors for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate to the Secretary of Miraway Co-op Hsg. Society, S.T. Road, Mahim, Mumbai - 400016. If no claims/objectors are received within the period prescribed above, the Society shall be free to issue duplicate Share Certificate in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objectors, if any, received by the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the Society.

**RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION, LUCKNOW**  
Tender No. RE\_LKO\_EL\_ABT\_1  
**OPEN e-TENDER NOTICE**  
Dated: 10.08.2021

Open e-Tenders in single packet system are invited by the Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer, Railway Electrification, Lucknow for & on behalf of the President of India for the work of:-

**Name of the work with its Location:** Design, Supply, Erection, Testing & commissioning of CT, PT and ABT meter in TSS compound at Bhind & Malanpur (Both in MPPTCL jurisdiction) and Mallawan, Raghuraj Singh, Bhogon & Saffai (in UPPTCL jurisdiction) under RE Project Lucknow.

1. Approximate cost of work	₹ 48,45,146.04 (Rupees Forty Eight Lacs Forty Five Thousand One Hundred Forty Six and Zero Four paise) only.
2. Earnest Money	Nil
3. Cost of Tender Paper	₹ 3,000.00 (Rupees Three Thousand) only
4. Tender closing date and time	13.09.2021 at 15.00 Hrs.
5. Validity of offer	30 days
6. Completion period	03 (Three) months

No. PR/109/2021  
R.D. Adv

Dy. Chief Electrical Engineer  
Railway Electrification, Lucknow

**KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN : L28129MH1962PLC012289

Regd. Office : Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai 400 011, India.  
Telephone : 6660 8711 / 13 / 14 Fax : 91-022 6663 5401  
e mail : info@kairacan.com website : www.kairacan.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total Income	5,159.89	4,186.57	3,959.02	16,921.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	424.18	212.95	151.37	778.01
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	424.18	212.95	151.37	778.01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	315.68	159.09	103.18	591.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	314.00	145.10	103.73	575.49
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	92.21	92.21	92.21	92.21
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised for Interim period)				
	• Basic (In Rs.)	34.23	17.25	11.19	64.10
	• Diluted (In Rs.)	34.23	17.25	11.19	64.10

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company website (URL: http://www.kairacan.com/Download/KairaCan.aspx?FileType=Financial).  
2. There were no exceptional and extraordinary items during the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

for and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
A. B. Kulkarni  
Managing Director  
D.L.No. 01605886

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 12, 2021

**HILTON METAL FORGING LIMITED**  
FORGING AS YOU LIKE ...  
Regd. Office: 701 Palm Spring, Link Road, Malad (W), Mumbai 400 064

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2021**

Sl No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)		
		Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ending	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous Year
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	787.86	4,769.81	265.20
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(174.31)	(2349.99)	(525.80)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(174.31)	(2349.99)	(525.80)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After exceptional Extraordinary Items)	(151.40)	(1957.17)	(388.55)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	(151.40)	(1957.17)	(388.55)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1244.30	1244.30	1244.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	4548.08	4699.48	4749.77
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	(1.22)	(15.73)	(3.12)
	Diluted	(1.22)	(15.73)	(3.12)

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the BSE and NSE websites and on the website of the company.

For Hiton Metal Forging Limited  
Sd/-  
(CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR)

Date: 12.08.2021  
Place: Mumbai

**KILBURN ENGINEERING LTD.**  
Regd. Office : Four Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001  
CIN: L24232WB1987PLC042956, Tel No: 033 22313337, Fax No: 033-22314768, Website: www.kilburnengg.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED
		(AUDITED) 31.03.2021	(UNAUDITED) 31.03.2021	(AUDITED) 30.06.2020	(AUDITED) 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income	1,941	3,667	1,363	6,790
2.	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Exceptional Loss and Tax	(64)	374	(28)	108
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Loss	(64)	(12,315)	(28)	(12,581)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(67)	(8,876)	(25)	(9,170)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)	60	(8,699)	95	(8,520)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital Face Value ₹ 10 each)	2,821	2,821	1,326	2,821
7.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹) Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	(0.24)	(66.55)	(0.19)	(68.75)

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website www.kilburnengg.com.  
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 August 2021. Limited review as required under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board  
Subir Chaki  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 05174555

Date : 12 August, 2021  
Place : Kolkata

**V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : Cama Building 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001;  
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC037218

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2021**

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
Total income from operations (net)	87.84	77.15	65.96	215.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	22.99	21.74	10.52	31.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	16.09	18.60	2.53	19.41
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.09	18.60	2.53	19.41
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)				
• Basic	0.33	0.41	0.06	0.43
• Diluted	0.33	0.41	0.06	0.43

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

For V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  
Pradip R Shroff  
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 11, 2021

**MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN - L27290MH1972PLC016127  
Aurus Chamber, B-Wing, 701, 7th Floor, SS Amrutwar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013  
Off : +91-22-24979758, Telfax : +91-22-24909003, Email : uvvtskl@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2021** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
Total Income from operations (Net)	1.97	2.12	186.79
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.02)	(7.23)	120.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.02)	(7.23)	85.41
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
Equity share capital	89.11	89.11	89.11
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-
Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each) (Before and after Extra ordinary items)			
Basic	(0.07)	(0.08)	0.96
Diluted	(0.07)	(0.08)	0.96
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each			
Basic	(0.07)	(0.08)	0.96
Diluted	(0.07)	(0.08)	0.96

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange's websites viz. www.bseindia.com.  
b) This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Ushadevi Shivkumar Ladha  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12/08/2021

**ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: CC 5041/5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051; E-Mail: anshuni@tlycarati.com; Website: www.anshuni.com CIN: L51900MH1984PLC034879

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-06-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
1.	Total Income from operations	2.51	113.03	97.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-1.60	6.55	6.87
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-1.60	6.55	6.87
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-1.60	4.99	5.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1.60	4.99	5.32
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	183.62	178.63	178.63
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	(0.67)	2.08	2.22
	2. Diluted :	(0.67)	2.08	2.22

**Notes:**  
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).  
b. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Anshuni Commercials Limited  
Nitin K. Mehta  
Managing Director (DIN: 00211780)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2021

**JENBURKT**  
JENBURKT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.  
Regd. Office: Nirmala Apartments., 93, J. P. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 058  
CIN: L24230MH1985PLC036541 + Tel:66943121 + Fax:66943127 + E-mail: investor@jenburkt.com

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.21	30.06.20	31.03.21
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	2837.47	1840.71	11360.27
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional & Extra ordinary items)	601.78	99.76	2164.17
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	601.78	99.76	2164.17
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	465.09	100.80	1650.24
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	505.86	186.70	1846.20
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	458.94	458.94	458.94
7. Reserves and surplus (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	9387.69
8. Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	10.13	2.20	35.96

**NOTES:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and that of the Company viz. www.jenburkt.com.  
2. The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged to render them comparable with figures of the current period.

By order of the Board  
For JENBURKT PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.  
(Dilip H Bhuta)  
Whole Time Director & CFO

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 12, 2021

**CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED**  
CIN : U74999MH2016PLC279940  
Regd. Office: 110, T.V. Industrial Estate, 52, S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400030

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021**

Sr. Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings Per Share)				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	
No.	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (NET)	2474.1	979.44	3.74	4342.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.73	5.51	-12.68	4.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.73	5.51	-12.68	4.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.19	3.82	-8.05	3.43
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.19	3.82	-8.05	3.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74
7.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	192.31
8.	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)				
	Basic:	0.59	0.12	-0.25	0.11
	Diluted:	0.59	0.12	-0.25	0.11

